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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel1 5:11.37

28.34 30.77 31.3231.44

31.53 31.76 32.23 32.03

32.29 29.66

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S2 5:12.35

27.83 30.23 31.5730.76

31.51 32.40 31.75 32.40

32.35 31.55

CRI-S-NE 17Davis, Zoe E3 5:13.32

28.19 30.64 31.4731.00

31.70 31.97 32.09 32.04

32.32 31.90

CRIM-NE 15Swan, Katherine S4 5:16.46

28.63 31.26 32.4232.16

32.58 32.50 32.31 31.81

31.66 31.13

UN-NE 17Brown, Laurel H5 5:16.59

28.77 31.29 31.5631.46

31.95 31.97 32.25 32.68

32.67 31.99

CRI-B-NE 15Knightly, Peyton D*6 5:18.94

29.22 31.39 31.8731.86

32.65 32.72 32.53 32.71

33.20 30.79

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Peyton S*6 5:18.94

28.98 31.22 32.1731.68

32.54 32.37 32.86 33.07

33.06 30.99

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C8 5:19.13

28.35 30.79 32.2632.26

32.59 32.81 32.46 32.56

32.64 32.41

CRIM-NE 13Hassani, Aya F9 5:19.61

27.97 31.04 32.0232.00

32.41 32.84 32.71 33.04

33.17 32.41

CRI-B-NE 16Roche, Ali M10 5:21.45

28.92 31.35 32.5131.91

32.58 32.93 32.96 32.91

33.12 32.26

CRIM-NE 15Kelley, Kyla G11 5:22.07

28.62 31.24 32.3832.22

32.80 32.74 32.96 33.33

33.11 32.67

CRIM-NE 14Michaud, Elle S12 5:22.27

29.69 31.88 33.2532.96

32.73 31.83 32.61 33.03

33.01 31.28

CRI-B-NE 15McClintock, Sammy B13 5:23.77

27.83 30.96 32.7432.32

33.12 33.88 33.65 34.13

32.83 32.31

CRIM-NE 18Davidson, Kara M14 5:24.01

28.89 31.77 32.4932.36

32.52 32.62 33.35 33.24

33.81 32.96

CRI-B-NE 17McGovern, Izzy C15 5:24.26

28.31 31.19 32.9731.91

33.28 33.71 33.69 33.73

33.71 31.76

CRIM-NE 13Kawai, Emma G16 5:26.95

29.64 32.03 33.0732.68

33.39 33.10 33.14 33.28

33.64 32.98

CRIM-NE 17O'Connell, Gracie A17 5:27.46

28.39 31.33 32.6932.25

33.14 33.47 34.54 34.22

34.30 33.13

CRIM-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P18 5:28.68

28.56 31.35 32.9732.39

33.69 34.10 34.44 34.50

33.91 32.77

CRIM-NE 15Dominici, Cara M19 5:29.80

29.62 32.64 34.0333.91

33.91 33.56 32.98 33.30

33.58 32.27

CRIM-NE 15Neilly, Claire E20 5:32.53

30.57 33.07 33.4333.23

33.81 33.91 33.78 33.87

33.94 32.92

CRIM-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A21 5:34.00

34.0533.88

1:08.73 34.44

34.59 32.41

CRIM-NE 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O22 5:34.02

28.58 31.98 33.8033.01

34.20 34.34 34.71 34.86

34.37 34.17

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I23 5:36.26

30.02 33.48 34.7534.29

34.38 34.28 34.44 33.89

34.03 32.70

CRIM-NE 15Marcella, Madelyn E24 5:36.64

28.92 31.46 34.0032.60

35.22 35.42 34.26 34.16

35.20 35.40

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R25 5:39.07

30.11 32.25 33.8133.69

34.24 35.01 34.87 35.56

35.59 33.94

CRIM-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira26 5:39.39

29.67 32.56 34.1733.30

35.08 35.59 34.96 34.67

35.14 34.25

CRIM-NE 17Allardi, Mckenna M27 5:41.00

30.27 34.26 34.8934.62

34.40 34.22 34.90 34.88

34.24 34.32

CRIM-NE 14Cui, Estella S28 5:43.01

30.10 33.57 34.5734.33

35.10 35.43 34.97 35.47

35.29 34.18

CRI-S-NE 15Bullen, Morgan M29 5:43.22

31.02 34.19 35.1735.30

35.38 35.64 35.54 34.29

33.83 32.86

CRI-S-NE 14Ferreira, Emma M30 5:46.55

29.98 33.36 35.1034.33

35.13 35.60 35.85 36.35

36.03 34.82

CRIM-NE 15Holland, Skyler E31 5:46.80

30.98 34.24 34.7134.01

35.43 35.39 35.59 35.93

35.79 34.73

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L32 5:50.43

30.92 32.81 34.7835.12

36.12 36.41 37.19 37.06

36.25 33.77

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Eliana R33 5:50.64

30.85 34.27 35.6435.57

35.66 36.06 35.91 36.41

36.17 34.10

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B34 5:50.88

31.30 33.44 35.8235.25

35.43 35.68 35.91 35.88

35.98 36.19

CRI-S-NE 15Bodor, Maddie G35 5:51.67

31.10 33.60 36.0734.64

36.70 36.41 37.51 36.44

36.26 32.94

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J36 5:53.70

30.41 34.09 35.3635.25

36.05 36.58 36.83 36.56

36.67 35.90

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Sydney P37 5:55.62

30.03 33.23 36.5535.12

36.24 36.96 37.22 37.39

37.06 35.82

CRI-S-NE 13Giesler, Jillian P38 5:56.81

31.79 34.39 36.2835.74

35.85 36.79 36.44 36.92

36.57 36.04

CRI-S-NE 15Bouvier, Ella39 5:57.06

31.67 35.08 36.1135.92

36.45 36.49 36.73 36.53

36.20 35.88

CRIM-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J40 5:58.93

31.41 35.34 37.1536.66

37.01 37.10 37.17 36.69

36.22 34.18

CRI-S-NE 17Ross, Donna M41 5:59.22

30.80 33.99 36.4635.02

37.18 37.51 37.97 37.96

37.28 35.05
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Women 500 Yard Free)

CRI-S-NE 14Pattison, Lily A42 6:04.40

31.40 36.67 38.1537.42

37.75 36.99 37.48 37.05

36.47 35.02

CRIM-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R43 6:07.14

31.58 35.17 37.3935.94

37.50 38.37 38.13 38.45

37.86 36.75

CRI-B-NE 13Levari, Maayan M44 6:10.39

33.20 36.69 37.9437.63

37.43 37.87 37.51 37.50

37.71 36.91

CRIM-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J45 6:13.04

33.44 36.67 38.1637.88

37.86 38.21 38.47 38.74

38.62 34.99

CRI-B-NE 14DeVeau, Sophia P46 6:18.91

33.18 36.96 38.0837.37

37.51 38.04 39.23 40.65

40.09 37.80

CRIM-NE 12Pho, Mai S47 6:19.71

32.26 35.87 38.0337.06

38.80 38.51 39.16 38.57

40.39 41.06

WTST-NE 13Amon, Addie C48 6:24.63

34.06 36.82 38.5538.51

38.72 39.14 39.39 40.74

40.96 37.74

CRIM-NE 13Rogers, Emily M49 6:27.27

31.11 36.07 39.2638.56

40.38 40.64 40.85 40.99

39.70 39.71

CRIM-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J50 6:30.96

34.41 38.27 39.4539.13

39.35 40.07 40.36 39.43

41.08 39.41

CRI-B-NE 14Su, Tina Z51 6:33.90

36.44 40.05 40.3041.32

40.17 39.79 40.95 39.82

38.76 36.30

CRI-B-NE 13Pierce, Mary E52 6:34.25

33.31 37.80 39.7539.03

39.92 40.50 41.25 40.96

40.71 41.02

CRI-S-NE 14Blakesley, Caroline G53 6:36.55

35.84 39.39 41.0140.52

40.46 40.82 40.78 40.69

38.63 38.41

CRI-B-NE 14Kammer, Julia M54 6:39.12

34.42 39.15 40.4940.56

41.14 40.66 41.37 40.92

41.24 39.17

CRI-B-NE 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A55 6:42.60

34.46 38.77 41.4440.33

41.84 41.98 41.41 40.38

41.33 40.66

CRI-B-NE 13Alves, Maria C56 6:47.42

34.68 38.83 1:21.80

42.81 39.95

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M57 6:49.02

32.63 38.47 41.6240.49

42.82 42.58 43.67 43.14

43.16 40.44

CRI-B-NE 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E58 6:56.68

35.87 40.20 42.8742.43

42.52 42.37 42.99 44.04

42.79 40.60

CRI-B-NE 13Korideck, Meyssa H59 6:59.95

35.17 39.23 42.6540.59

43.01 43.85 44.53 45.39

43.32 42.21

CRI-B-NE 13Stewart, Alexa A60 7:04.49

37.07 40.90 43.6942.83

43.69 44.27 44.82 42.38

42.64 42.20

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E61 7:05.62

37.29 43.14 44.2542.56

43.97 44.29 44.48 44.68

42.07 38.89

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L62 7:06.06

37.26 41.95 43.7942.71

44.10 44.56 44.36 43.96

43.35 40.02

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G63 7:06.16

35.90 40.59 43.0742.63

43.77 44.32 45.12 44.56

44.24 41.96

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J64 7:08.81

CRI-B-NE 12Datta, Nalini S65 7:34.49

37.00 43.04 45.2144.39

45.50 47.10 48.96 49.80

49.47 44.02

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K66 7:35.83

38.78 44.85 46.7246.10

47.08 46.87 47.12 46.47

46.68 45.16

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Vasquez, Daniel A1 4:49.06

26.57 28.90 29.3129.40

29.31 29.22 29.08 29.14

29.08 29.05

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R2 4:49.98

25.86 28.05 29.3329.54

29.45 29.68 29.45 29.78

29.87 28.97

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J3 4:50.63

26.57 28.61 29.5129.19

29.76 29.63 29.44 29.34

29.74 28.84

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W4 4:57.35

25.72 29.33 30.5129.72

30.47 30.81 31.18 30.52

30.25 28.84

CRI-S-NE 17Hamann, Max W5 4:57.75

26.60 30.33 30.2429.89

30.46 30.23 30.54 30.26

30.49 28.71

CRI-B-NE 16Minassian, Nareg6 4:57.79

26.33 29.09 30.3629.90

29.83 30.77 30.95 31.10

31.63 27.83

CRI-B-NE 19Knightly, Tyler B7 4:58.54

26.65 29.21 30.6830.26

30.59 30.46 30.81 30.91

30.15 28.82

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J8 4:59.64

26.89 30.33 30.5930.40

30.80 31.10 30.18 29.94

29.85 29.56

CRI-B-NE 14Caputo, Quinn J9 5:03.08

26.97 29.96 30.4230.24

30.90 31.05 31.02 31.31

31.24 29.97

CRIM-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W10 5:03.51

26.61 29.92 30.0730.13

30.46 31.04 31.39 31.89

31.32 30.68

CRI-B-NE 17Granot, Nadav11 5:04.52

26.01 28.17 30.2529.72

30.94 31.53 31.76 32.15

32.51 31.48

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Henry H12 5:05.37

27.06 30.28 31.2730.72

31.17 31.10 31.26 30.97

31.06 30.48

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O13 5:07.33

25.64 29.08 31.0230.27

31.94 32.02 32.02 32.29

32.37 30.68

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Christopher W14 5:08.73

26.14 28.60 30.6529.32

31.21 32.05 32.37 33.04

32.98 32.37

CRIM-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey15 5:12.61

27.87 30.38 31.2931.42

31.60 32.35 32.65 32.36

31.98 30.71

CRIM-NE 16Chea, Rittivuth E16 5:14.68

28.20 30.35 32.0831.06

32.03 32.29 32.53 32.75

32.31 31.08
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Men 500 Yard Free)

CRI-S-NE 17Demers, Will H17 5:17.35

26.83 29.94 32.5231.92

33.33 32.48 32.28 33.41

33.24 31.40

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J18 5:17.58

27.60 31.46 32.5231.67

32.61 33.46 32.66 32.63

32.21 30.76

CRI-S-NE 15Kim, Andrew J19 5:19.35

58.84 32.98 32.9932.78

33.44 33.42

32.14 30.20

CRI-B-NE 15Shaer, Ben Z20 5:20.47

26.95 29.96 32.5031.24

32.51 33.37 33.69 33.65

33.92 32.68

CRI-S-NE 14Brausch, Pierce B21 5:20.66

28.65 31.83 32.7832.78

33.43 33.36 32.75 32.22

31.78 31.08

CRIM-NE 14Moulson, William J22 5:26.03

28.82 31.87 33.2032.84

32.57 33.41 33.66 33.97

33.07 32.62

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B23 5:30.20

29.66 33.97 34.2733.95

34.01 34.10 33.53 32.81

33.97 29.93

CRI-B-NE 14Garvin, Duke24 5:30.53

28.59 31.96 34.1132.84

35.42 34.72 34.89 34.41

33.68 29.91

CRI-B-NE 14Kam, Ryan25 5:30.91

30.01 32.58 33.9433.34

34.81 32.81 34.49 34.30

33.60 31.03

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K26 5:33.56

29.62 33.57 34.4234.35

33.79 33.80 34.10 33.89

33.58 32.44

CRIM-NE 14Giles, Ivan A27 5:35.22

27.43 32.05 33.7932.97

34.02 34.89 35.19 35.82

35.30 33.76

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r28 5:37.05

27.84 31.61 34.3833.10

35.16 35.56 35.55 35.05

35.00 33.80

CRI-S-NE 14Collins, Brendan P29 5:37.39

28.60 32.85 35.1635.12

35.46 34.76 33.95 34.65

34.15 32.69

CRIM-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R30 5:38.39

30.09 32.65 34.2733.59

34.57 34.93 34.95 34.52

35.41 33.41

CRIM-NE 11Grabar, Kian W31 5:42.41

29.69 34.25 34.8434.66

35.41 35.73 35.91 34.99

34.93 32.00

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C32 5:43.44

29.21 32.55 34.5934.32

35.64 35.88 36.07 35.91

34.76 34.51

CRIM-NE 15Gust, Andrew C33 5:50.28

29.83 33.50 35.5235.09

35.50 36.02 36.45 36.41

36.34 35.62

CRIM-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A34 5:50.58

30.33 34.21 36.0435.73

36.31 36.14 36.08 35.96

35.63 34.15

CRI-B-NE 13Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K35 5:50.64

30.00 33.89 35.6735.85

35.99 35.91 36.04 35.92

36.51 34.86

CRI-B-NE 13Segal, Gabriel L36 5:54.13

30.19 34.38 35.9235.57

36.28 36.11 36.52 36.95

36.76 35.45

CRI-S-NE 13Lam, George T37 5:56.54

32.81 35.72 36.9036.35

36.11 36.67 37.12 36.20

34.99 33.67

CRIM-NE 13Balasubramanian, Krishna38 5:56.96

30.15 33.61 36.4035.52

36.84 36.90 36.78 37.12

37.16 36.48

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Matthew A39 5:57.89

30.14 34.55 36.1736.59

36.59 36.35 37.39 36.94

37.76 35.41

CRI-S-NE 13Grisanti, Max G40 6:05.80

32.16 35.71 38.2836.70

37.50 37.33 38.32 37.44

37.36 35.00

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady41 6:12.78

31.44 36.00 38.0137.47

38.02 39.05 38.63 39.22

38.04 36.90

CRI-B-NE 13Miller, Lucas P42 6:15.09

32.10 37.39 38.3038.32

38.80 38.63 39.11 38.54

38.77 35.13

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie43 6:18.59

31.04 35.51 38.2237.47

39.31 39.18 40.25 40.11

39.55 37.95

CRI-S-NE 15Ross, Ethan M44 6:20.63

30.38 36.11 39.7339.43

39.40 40.23 41.17 41.33

38.63 34.22

CRI-S-NE 13Miele, Dominic J45 6:21.26

32.93 37.88 38.6838.33

39.23 39.50 39.85 39.26

38.59 37.01

CRI-B-NE 13Gao, Ethan46 6:28.26

33.63 39.59 40.7739.40

38.71 40.08 40.04 39.93

39.25 36.86

CRI-S-NE 13Clark, Dylan A47 6:37.76

36.30 40.55 40.3840.81

40.31 40.77 40.68 40.54

39.73 37.69

CRIM-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide48 6:44.17

35.30 39.41 41.2641.80

42.04 42.47 41.53 41.94

40.84 37.58

CRI-B-NE 11Suckerman, Brandon49 6:50.12

33.39 39.19 43.0342.40

42.08 42.37 43.05 43.10

43.57 37.94

CRIM-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P50 7:09.74

36.14 42.95 44.9943.62

42.77 45.04 45.08 44.96

43.51 40.68

CRIM-NE 11Wildt, Noah E51 7:14.33

35.72 42.73 44.4143.73

44.31 45.15 45.48 45.35

44.37 43.08

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S52 7:15.96

38.75 43.87 45.7544.54

44.75 45.27 45.39 43.52

44.54 39.58

CRI-S-NE 12Xu, Eric53 8:13.60

37.66 46.73 50.1550.64

48.97

52.14

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R1 57.95

27.96 29.99

CRIM-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 58.05

28.22 29.83

CRIM-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W3 58.22

27.74 30.48

CRIM-NE 11Grabar, Kian W4 58.55

28.25 30.30

CRIM-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A5 59.33

28.37 30.96

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Eliana R6 1:00.21

29.14 31.07

CRIM-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J7 1:00.23

28.98 31.25
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free)

KINGM-NE 12Patten, Chase J8 1:02.70

30.29 32.41

CRIM-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R9 1:03.12

29.64 33.48

KINGM-NE 12Kinch, Jordan C10 1:03.40

29.77 33.63

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael11 1:03.47

31.04 32.43

CRIM-NE 12Pho, Mai S12 1:03.60

30.79 32.81

KINGM-NE 10Asriyan, Michelle13 1:04.19

30.13 34.06

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Alex D14 1:05.17

31.86 33.31

USC-NE 12Cowan, Cody M15 1:05.25

31.22 34.03

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M16 1:05.37

30.78 34.59

USC-NE 11Williamson, Nora J17 1:05.38

31.27 34.11

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C18 1:06.34

31.91 34.43

USC-NE 12Kozhemiakina, Kira19 1:06.80

32.68 34.12

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Gavin*20 1:07.49

32.24 35.25

CRIM-NE 11Ye, Sherry S*20 1:07.49

32.91 34.58

KINGM-NE 10Wu, Raina22 1:07.57

32.57 35.00

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R23 1:07.68

32.83 34.85

KINGM-NE 12LaMonica, Charlie R24 1:07.91

31.55 36.36

CRIM-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J25 1:07.95

32.50 35.45

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Claire R26 1:08.20

32.00 36.20

USC-NE 11Tyrrell, Lucy A27 1:08.43

34.29 34.14

KINGM-NE 12Lee, Ethan J28 1:08.75

32.92 35.83

CRIM-NE 10Molina, Francesca M29 1:09.25

33.22 36.03

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A30 1:09.38

31.80 37.58

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J31 1:09.65

33.03 36.62

CRIM-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E32 1:10.53

34.46 36.07

KINGM-NE 12Klein, Olivia S33 1:10.60

33.19 37.41

USC-NE 11Baysinger, Willow T34 1:10.61

33.52 37.09

CRIM-NE 11Li, Jonathan W*35 1:10.66

33.58 37.08

CRIM-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide*35 1:10.66

33.70 36.96

CRIM-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J37 1:11.56

34.27 37.29

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G38 1:11.58

34.46 37.12

CRIM-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P39 1:12.31

34.42 37.89

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J*40 1:12.53

33.88 38.65

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E*40 1:12.53

34.41 38.12

CRIM-NE 11Wieczorek, Amelia H*40 1:12.53

34.89 37.64

CRIM-NE 11Bhosle, Saisha S43 1:12.54

34.52 38.02

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M44 1:12.67

33.80 38.87

CRIM-NE 11Wildt, Noah E45 1:12.80

34.74 38.06

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S46 1:13.45

35.14 38.31

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E47 1:13.83

35.70 38.13

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E48 1:14.30

35.73 38.57

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L49 1:14.63

35.31 39.32

CRI-B-NE 10Sanchez, Nico S50 1:14.87

35.40 39.47

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C51 1:15.54

36.78 38.76

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E52 1:16.35

36.80 39.55

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M53 1:16.83

35.95 40.88

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E54 1:17.28

37.55 39.73

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M55 1:17.77

35.48 42.29

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y56 1:18.39

37.38 41.01

SSYS-NE  9Holmes, Mason D57 1:19.16

36.14 43.02

CRI-S-NE 12Xu, Eric58 1:19.21

36.59 42.62

CRI-B-NE 12Mack, Nahman M59 1:19.50

36.41 43.09

USC-NE 11Reinhorn, Avi E60 1:19.88

36.78 43.10

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K61 1:20.40

38.28 42.12

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L62 1:21.38

38.47 42.91

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H63 1:21.39

38.15 43.24

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J64 1:21.74

40.95 40.79

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L65 1:21.75

38.31 43.44

CRIM-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A66 1:21.88

37.16 44.72

CRI-B-NE  9Roehl, Westley T67 1:21.91

39.39 42.52

SSYS-NE  9Truong, Brendon68 1:22.05

38.48 43.57

CRIM-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R69 1:22.42

38.97 43.45

WTST-NE  9Whitelock, Serena V70 1:22.73

38.88 43.85

USC-NE  9Cowan, Katie L71 1:22.94

39.17 43.77

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J72 1:23.63

39.49 44.14

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R73 1:23.91

39.07 44.84

USC-NE  9Korbly, Marina J74 1:24.15

40.27 43.88

CRIM-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z75 1:24.46

38.84 45.62

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T76 1:25.05

39.23 45.82

USC-NE  8Baysinger, Ari R77 1:25.11

40.64 44.47

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C78 1:25.22

40.20 45.02

CRIM-NE 11Singh, Ria79 1:25.42

39.43 45.99

CRI-B-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E80 1:25.51

39.76 45.75

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M81 1:26.35

39.56 46.79

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M82 1:26.50

38.99 47.51

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew83 1:26.83

42.10 44.73

CRIM-NE  8Esposito, James T84 1:27.15

39.98 47.17

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J85 1:28.55

41.18 47.37

KINGM-NE  9Gallagher, Aiden R86 1:29.00

42.41 46.59

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L87 1:30.14

41.91 48.23

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D88 1:30.89

42.53 48.36

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J*89 1:31.18

44.55 46.63

UN-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J*89 1:31.18

41.44 49.74
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free)

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P91 1:31.39

41.22 50.17

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J92 1:31.71

41.50 50.21

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E93 1:32.50

41.23 51.27

CRIM-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L94 1:32.79

42.53 50.26

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A95 1:33.90

44.67 49.23

CRIM-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J96 1:34.15

44.13 50.02

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J97 1:34.48

43.51 50.97

CRI-S-NE 11Beauregard, Chloe H98 1:34.63

43.25 51.38

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C99 1:35.03

44.31 50.72

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T100 1:35.27

44.16 51.11

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C101 1:36.38

44.96 51.42

CRI-B-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M102 1:36.73

45.55 51.18

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H103 1:40.58

49.44 51.14

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B104 1:40.75

45.59 55.16

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L105 1:41.42

46.63 54.79

CRI-B-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E106 1:41.92

48.13 53.79

CRIM-NE  8Cheng, Jacob107 1:42.00

47.10 54.90

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas108 1:43.78

48.44 55.34

CRI-S-NE 11Getman, Claire E109 1:48.19

49.75 58.44

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A110 1:50.16

51.17 58.99

CRIM-NE  9O'Toole, Lilo R111 1:55.35

53.09 1:02.26

CRI-B-NE 11Alameri, Hasan112 1:55.90

53.90 1:02.00

CRI-B-NE 10Levari, Tamar T113 1:56.01

54.25 1:01.76

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L114 1:58.40

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J115 2:01.97

55.44 1:06.53

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R116 2:04.26

57.26 1:07.00

CRI-S-NE 11Smutok, Annabel M117 2:06.98

56.70 1:10.28

CRI-B-NE  7Alves, Martim C118 2:09.81

1:00.85 1:08.96

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M119 2:10.76

1:02.21 1:08.55

CRI-B-NE  7Bazant, Ian M120 2:16.01

1:03.07 1:12.94

CRI-B-NE  7Gustin, Ben W121 2:16.87

1:01.48 1:15.39

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J--- DQ

29.27 33.24

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Grabar, Kian W1 31.10

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R2 31.66

CRIM-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 31.77

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Matthew A4 31.86

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J5 32.23

CRIM-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W6 32.48

KINGM-NE 12Kinch, Jordan C7 33.03

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael8 33.39

CRIM-NE 12Pho, Mai S9 33.76

KINGM-NE 12Patten, Chase J10 34.82

KINGM-NE 10Wu, Raina11 34.85

USC-NE 11Williamson, Nora J12 34.86

KINGM-NE 10Asriyan, Michelle13 35.17

CRIM-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R14 35.26

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M15 35.29

CRIM-NE 11Ye, Sherry S16 35.66

CRIM-NE 12Landers, Olivia R17 35.67

CRI-S-NE 12McCarthy, Oliver G18 36.35

CRIM-NE 11Wildt, Noah E19 36.74

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Alex D20 37.06

CRIM-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide21 37.44

KINGM-NE 11El Abd, Zico O22 37.69

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J23 38.74

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y24 38.84

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J25 39.13

CRIM-NE 11Wieczorek, Amelia H26 39.45

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A27 39.47

CRIM-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J28 39.60

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G29 39.64

KINGM-NE 12Klein, Olivia S30 39.71

CRIM-NE 11Li, Jonathan W*31 40.06

CRIM-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J*31 40.06

CRIM-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E33 40.30

SSYS-NE  9Truong, Brendon34 40.33

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M35 40.57

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E36 40.64

CRIM-NE 10Kawai, Owen D37 40.85

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L38 40.87

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E39 40.98

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E40 41.41

CRIM-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A41 41.84

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H42 41.92

CRIM-NE 11Bhosle, Saisha S43 41.95

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E44 41.98

KINGM-NE 12LaMonica, Charlie R45 41.99

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L46 42.27

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P47 42.60

CRI-S-NE 12Xu, Eric48 42.91

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L49 43.16

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S50 43.53

CRIM-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R51 43.59

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J52 43.70

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M53 43.76

SSYS-NE  9Holmes, Mason D*54 44.02

CRI-B-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E*54 44.02

CRIM-NE  8Esposito, James T56 44.18

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T57 44.61

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C58 44.71

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D59 45.20

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C60 45.32

CRI-S-NE 11Beauregard, Chloe H61 45.59

CRI-B-NE  9Roehl, Westley T*62 45.60

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J*62 45.60

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M64 45.91

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C65 45.93

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P66 46.34

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J67 46.46

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L68 46.61

USC-NE  9Korbly, Marina J69 46.66

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J70 46.76

USC-NE  9Teixeira, Luisa O71 47.08

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R72 47.16

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J73 47.28

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C74 47.90

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R75 47.91

KINGM-NE  9Gallagher, Aiden R76 47.92

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M77 48.24

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T78 48.60

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A79 48.72

CRIM-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J80 48.90

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M81 49.23

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A82 49.82

CRI-B-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E83 50.92

WTST-NE  9Whitelock, Serena V84 50.93

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H85 51.75

CRIM-NE  8Cheng, Jacob86 52.20

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L87 52.26

UN-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J88 52.45

CRI-S-NE 11Getman, Claire E89 52.91

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B90 53.07

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L91 53.34

CRIM-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L92 53.53

CRI-B-NE 10Levari, Tamar T93 56.64

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas94 56.85

CRIM-NE  9O'Toole, Lilo R95 56.90

CRI-B-NE  7Gustin, Ben W96 57.09

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R97 58.07

CRI-B-NE  7Alves, Martim C98 1:00.22

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M99 1:03.40

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J100 1:05.51

CRI-S-NE 11Smutok, Annabel M101 1:06.01

CRI-B-NE  7Bazant, Ian M102 1:08.12

CRI-B-NE 11Alameri, Hasan103 1:10.85
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back)

USC-NE  8Baysinger, Ari R--- DQ

USC-NE  9Cowan, Katie L--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R1 2:21.89

33.46 36.11 35.0737.25

CRIM-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J2 2:23.01

33.70 36.15 36.2336.93

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Eliana R3 2:30.63

36.92 39.67 35.8938.15

CRIM-NE 12Pho, Mai S4 2:31.08

35.35 38.23 38.0239.48

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady5 2:31.74

34.74 38.15 39.1739.68

KINGM-NE 12Wukitch, Brian M6 2:32.05

35.75 38.94 38.0139.35

USC-NE 12Kozhemiakina, Kira7 2:32.64

35.60 38.77 38.5839.69

KINGM-NE 10Wu, Raina8 2:38.70

CRIM-NE 12Landers, Olivia R9 2:45.32

39.24 41.56 40.8543.67

CRI-S-NE 12McCarthy, Oliver G10 2:46.60

38.95 42.03 42.2743.35

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E11 2:46.97

40.82 43.39 40.3442.42

CRIM-NE 10Kawai, Owen D12 2:49.50

41.07 43.09 41.6943.65

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K13 2:53.46

41.44 43.83 43.2444.95

CRIM-NE 11Wildt, Noah E14 2:57.87

41.84 44.78 45.0146.24

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L15 2:58.16

41.75 44.43 46.1145.87

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J16 2:59.43

41.24 45.70 45.5346.96

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V17 3:02.35

44.34 47.63 43.8646.52

CRI-B-NE 11Berton, Lyla M18 3:03.68

42.11 46.95 46.7047.92

CRI-B-NE 12Sun, Arianna C19 3:06.99

41.43 47.11 48.8749.58

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P20 3:08.54

41.83 48.10

CRI-B-NE 12Mack, Nahman M21 3:11.34

44.26 48.89 47.5850.61

CRI-B-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R22 3:22.03

50.31 48.46 49.0854.18

CRI-B-NE 11Alves, Tomas C23 3:24.30

47.74 50.17 52.3654.03

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 1:10.96

33.61 37.35

CRIM-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W2 1:15.44

35.76 39.68

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady3 1:15.98

35.70 40.28

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Alex D4 1:16.82

37.01 39.81

CRIM-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A5 1:17.34

37.04 40.30

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie6 1:17.57

37.22 40.35

CRIM-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J*7 1:18.15

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C*7 1:18.15

37.48 40.67

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael9 1:21.39

38.49 42.90

CRIM-NE 11Ye, Sherry S10 1:23.32

40.64 42.68

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R11 1:27.18

41.08 46.10

KINGM-NE 11El Abd, Zico O12 1:27.36

41.44 45.92

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M13 1:27.55

39.73 47.82

CRI-S-NE 12McCarthy, Oliver G14 1:27.88

41.72 46.16

CRIM-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R15 1:28.45

41.57 46.88

USC-NE 11Tyrrell, Lucy A16 1:29.29

43.30 45.99

CRIM-NE 12Landers, Olivia R17 1:29.84

42.90 46.94

CRI-B-NE 10Huang, Steven X18 1:30.26

43.57 46.69

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E19 1:31.75

44.84 46.91

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Claire R20 1:31.99

43.41 48.58

CRIM-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J21 1:32.08

44.20 47.88

CRIM-NE 11Li, Jonathan W22 1:32.76

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J23 1:33.15

44.59 48.56

CRIM-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J24 1:33.74

44.76 48.98

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M25 1:34.05

43.53 50.52

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G26 1:34.75

45.02 49.73

USC-NE 11Reinhorn, Avi E27 1:34.95

45.23 49.72

CRI-S-NE 12Xu, Eric28 1:35.80

46.63 49.17

CRIM-NE 11Wieczorek, Amelia H29 1:36.76

46.77 49.99

CRIM-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P30 1:37.72

46.80 50.92

CRIM-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E31 1:38.18

48.09 50.09

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V32 1:38.28

46.83 51.45

CRI-B-NE 12Sun, Arianna C33 1:38.36

48.05 50.31

CRIM-NE 10Molina, Francesca M34 1:38.38

48.81 49.57

CRI-B-NE 12Mack, Nahman M35 1:38.43

45.45 52.98

CRIM-NE 11Bhosle, Saisha S36 1:38.71

47.90 50.81

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E37 1:38.88

46.59 52.29

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E38 1:39.02

48.46 50.56

KINGM-NE 12Klein, Olivia S39 1:41.64

47.29 54.35

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben40 1:41.78

48.39 53.39

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K41 1:42.42

49.91 52.51

WTST-NE  9Whitelock, Serena V42 1:42.60

47.54 55.06

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew43 1:42.75

50.02 52.73

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P44 1:43.36

48.09 55.27

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L45 1:44.28

50.44 53.84

SSYS-NE  9Truong, Brendon46 1:44.56

51.20 53.36

CRIM-NE 10Kawai, Owen D47 1:44.87

50.08 54.79

SSYS-NE  9Holmes, Mason D48 1:46.99

50.65 56.34

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H49 1:47.05

51.78 55.27

CRIM-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide50 1:47.20

52.87 54.33

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C51 1:47.45

50.74 56.71

USC-NE  9Korbly, Marina J52 1:48.30

51.89 56.41

CRIM-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z53 1:48.74

52.33 56.41

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C54 1:49.62

50.98 58.64

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M55 1:50.05

52.32 57.73

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T56 1:50.14

50.25 59.89

USC-NE  9Teixeira, Luisa O57 1:50.51

52.06 58.45

CRIM-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A58 1:50.87

51.97 58.90
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

CRI-B-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R59 1:51.65

52.53 59.12

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M60 1:52.17

53.37 58.80

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J61 1:52.28

54.89 57.39

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T62 1:52.68

54.44 58.24

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y63 1:52.76

53.22 59.54

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E64 1:53.54

52.36 1:01.18

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R65 1:54.36

51.14 1:03.22

CRIM-NE  8Esposito, James T66 1:55.34

55.55 59.79

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J67 1:55.82

56.27 59.55

USC-NE  9Cowan, Katie L68 1:55.83

53.99 1:01.84

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J69 1:56.90

57.71 59.19

CRI-B-NE  9Roehl, Westley T70 1:57.96

55.81 1:02.15

CRI-B-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M71 1:59.38

56.74 1:02.64

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J72 1:59.49

57.22 1:02.27

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P73 1:59.67

57.87 1:01.80

CRIM-NE  8Cheng, Jacob74 2:00.38

56.93 1:03.45

CRIM-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R75 2:00.95

59.26 1:01.69

CRIM-NE 11Danehy, Annika K76 2:01.75

58.85 1:02.90

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E77 2:02.96

58.72 1:04.24

CRIM-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L78 2:04.41

59.28 1:05.13

CRIM-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J79 2:05.81

59.49 1:06.32

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas80 2:07.03

1:00.79 1:06.24

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A81 2:15.31

1:02.91 1:12.40

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R82 2:23.17

1:11.03 1:12.14

CRI-S-NE 11Getman, Claire E83 2:23.54

1:06.72 1:16.82

CRI-S-NE 11Smutok, Annabel M84 2:38.70

1:12.78 1:25.92

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J85 2:47.39

1:21.60 1:25.79

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J--- DQ

57.80 58.57

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M--- DQ

54.58 58.67

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B--- DQ

1:03.68 1:10.21

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A--- DQ

56.42 1:05.49

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C--- DQ

55.10 56.82

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M--- DQ

CRI-B-NE 11Alameri, Hasan--- DQ

1:24.45 1:27.33

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L--- DQ

1:15.77 1:16.16

CRI-S-NE 11Beauregard, Chloe H--- DQ

1:09.39 1:10.55

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 29.58

CRIM-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W2 29.86

CRIM-NE 11Grabar, Kian W3 29.90

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Matthew A4 30.60

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Eliana R5 30.81

CRIM-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J6 31.53

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Alex D7 31.79

KINGM-NE 12Kinch, Jordan C8 31.84

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C9 32.82

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A10 32.93

KINGM-NE 12Wukitch, Brian M11 32.99

CRIM-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R12 33.04

USC-NE 12Cowan, Cody M13 33.07

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V14 33.15

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Gavin15 33.21

KINGM-NE 10Wu, Raina16 33.89

KINGM-NE 10Asriyan, Michelle17 33.95

CRIM-NE 11Ye, Sherry S18 34.06

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M19 34.63

CRIM-NE 10Molina, Francesca M20 34.92

CRI-B-NE 11Suckerman, Brandon*21 35.19

KINGM-NE 12Lee, Ethan J*21 35.19

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael23 35.22

KINGM-NE 11El Abd, Zico O*24 35.46

USC-NE 11Williamson, Nora J*24 35.46

CRIM-NE 11Li, Jonathan W26 36.90

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E27 36.95

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J28 37.00

CRIM-NE 12Landers, Olivia R29 37.11

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Claire R30 37.12

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R31 37.43

KINGM-NE 12LaMonica, Charlie R32 37.51

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G33 37.63

CRI-B-NE 11Berton, Lyla M34 37.89

CRI-B-NE 10Sanchez, Nico S35 37.91

CRIM-NE 11Wildt, Noah E36 38.65

CRIM-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E37 38.68

CRIM-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide38 39.29

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E39 39.77

CRI-B-NE 10Huang, Steven X40 39.94

CRIM-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R41 41.94

CRI-B-NE 12Sun, Arianna C42 42.01

CRIM-NE 10Kawai, Owen D43 42.06

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E44 42.08

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M45 42.19

CRIM-NE 11Wieczorek, Amelia H46 42.53

SSYS-NE  9Holmes, Mason D47 42.58

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T48 42.80

CRIM-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P49 43.28

CRI-B-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E50 43.71

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E51 43.95

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M52 43.96

CRIM-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A53 44.33

CRI-B-NE 11Alves, Tomas C54 44.49

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E55 45.03

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L56 45.04

CRIM-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z57 45.16

USC-NE  8Baysinger, Ari R58 45.57

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S59 45.84

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K60 45.90

WTST-NE  9Whitelock, Serena V61 46.23

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H62 46.26

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M63 46.66

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R64 46.68

CRIM-NE  8Esposito, James T65 47.11

CRI-S-NE 12Xu, Eric66 47.46

CRIM-NE 11Singh, Ria67 47.63

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L68 48.03

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M69 48.42

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L70 48.63

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben71 49.05

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew72 49.07

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M73 49.37

CRIM-NE 11Danehy, Annika K74 49.61

USC-NE 11Reinhorn, Avi E75 50.20

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J76 51.64

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C77 53.12

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J78 53.22

CRIM-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L79 53.28

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J80 53.46

USC-NE  9Teixeira, Luisa O81 53.68

CRI-B-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M82 54.58

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A83 54.99

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L84 55.04

CRI-B-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E85 55.26

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R86 55.57

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E87 56.17

CRIM-NE  8Cheng, Jacob88 57.91

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A89 59.85

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H90 59.90

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D91 1:05.24

CRI-S-NE 11Getman, Claire E92 1:06.65

UN-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J93 1:08.08

KINGM-NE  9Gallagher, Aiden R94 1:08.60
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

CRI-B-NE 10Levari, Tamar T95 1:09.19

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B96 1:10.91

CRIM-NE  9O'Toole, Lilo R97 1:11.09

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L98 1:12.55

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R99 1:14.76

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J100 1:16.68

CRI-S-NE 11Smutok, Annabel M101 1:16.73

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas--- DQ

CRIM-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Matthew A1 2:30.43

32.63 38.17 38.5141.12

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J2 2:54.30

34.53 43.82 47.6248.33

USC-NE 11Baysinger, Willow T3 3:10.47

41.43 51.22 45.9851.84

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A4 3:17.82

39.90 50.87 53.6253.43

CRI-B-NE 11Suckerman, Brandon5 3:27.97

43.07 56.82 51.8056.28

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 2:22.06

31.08 37.35 32.5941.04

CRIM-NE 11Grabar, Kian W2 2:26.87

31.86 36.86 32.9045.25

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R3 2:27.62

32.76 36.42 32.0146.43

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Eliana R4 2:32.90

32.78 39.40 33.4447.28

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady5 2:33.75

34.53 39.08 35.8344.31

KINGM-NE 12Wukitch, Brian M6 2:35.42

33.87 39.22 33.7148.62

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J7 2:37.27

33.08 39.07 35.7549.37

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C8 2:37.31

37.05 40.20 35.0245.04

CRIM-NE 12Pho, Mai S9 2:39.57

35.49 38.43 36.6648.99

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie10 2:40.68

37.14 40.95 37.1045.49

KINGM-NE 12Patten, Chase J11 2:44.34

39.52 41.19 35.9947.64

USC-NE 12Cowan, Cody M12 2:45.38

35.83 45.43 36.1847.94

USC-NE 12Kozhemiakina, Kira13 2:47.24

37.81 40.05 35.1954.19

USC-NE 11Williamson, Nora J14 2:47.73

38.90 41.03 36.9150.89

CRI-B-NE 11Suckerman, Brandon15 2:48.15

37.89 40.16 37.7452.36

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R16 2:49.21

41.12 45.86 36.1446.09

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Gavin17 2:49.91

37.66 43.61 38.5150.13

CRI-S-NE 12McCarthy, Oliver G18 2:50.88

36.77 43.09 38.1052.92

USC-NE 11Tyrrell, Lucy A19 2:51.28

42.39 45.10 35.5148.28

KINGM-NE 11El Abd, Zico O20 2:52.15

37.77 42.39 40.3751.62

CRIM-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J21 2:52.81

40.98 43.74 36.6751.42

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Claire R22 2:53.29

37.95 43.32 39.0852.94

CRIM-NE 10Molina, Francesca M23 2:56.11

38.60 45.65 38.2253.64

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J24 2:56.41

39.86 45.13 36.5054.92

KINGM-NE 12Lee, Ethan J25 2:56.74

37.03 44.80 40.4454.47

CRI-B-NE 10Huang, Steven X26 2:57.29

40.55 47.21 38.4551.08

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V27 2:57.53

37.52 45.86 37.3156.84

USC-NE 11Baysinger, Willow T28 3:01.00

40.51 47.02 39.6853.79

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E29 3:02.23

44.44 42.73 41.9153.15

CRIM-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J30 3:03.00

41.64 45.34 41.9654.06

CRIM-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P31 3:04.30

46.25 41.71 41.7254.62

CRI-B-NE 11Berton, Lyla M32 3:06.65

38.09 46.37 44.9457.25

CRIM-NE 11Bhosle, Saisha S33 3:07.86

42.67 50.22 40.7254.25

CRI-B-NE 10Sanchez, Nico S34 3:08.00

42.45 45.10 41.8758.58

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S35 3:14.56

50.37 49.06 43.5451.59

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J36 3:14.76

44.01 47.67 43.8559.23

CRIM-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z37 3:16.27

47.58 49.70 42.7656.23

CRI-B-NE 11Alves, Tomas C38 3:17.63

49.28 49.68 44.4254.25

USC-NE 11Reinhorn, Avi E39 3:18.97

52.39 50.13 43.2153.24

SSYS-NE  9Truong, Brendon40 3:20.72

47.95 47.35 47.8557.57

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M41 3:24.74

49.46 53.19 45.9856.11

CRIM-NE 11Danehy, Annika K42 3:27.33

1:39.26 1:03.46 44.61

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben43 3:28.68

51.48 52.86 45.4858.86

CRI-B-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R44 3:28.83

50.12 54.22 45.7158.78

CRIM-NE 11Singh, Ria45 3:42.46

55.28 54.83 50.291:02.06

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y--- DQ

44.80 55.12 53.0951.41

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-B-NE 16Zhang, Alan Y1 48.49

23.32 25.17

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Christopher W2 50.05

23.97 26.08

CRIM-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W3 51.67

25.01 26.66

CRIM-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey4 51.80

24.88 26.92

USC-NE 15Murray, Nathaniel D5 52.16

25.03 27.13

CRIM-NE 18Vasquez, Daniel A6 52.28

25.42 26.86

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r7 52.88

25.39 27.49

USC-NE 16Reinhorn, Noam M8 53.10

25.28 27.82

CRI-B-NE 15Chan, Daniel H9 53.40

25.70 27.70

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Henry H10 53.50

25.88 27.62

USC-NE 17Pillion, Ryan J11 53.55

25.65 27.90

USC-NE 16McKenna, Thomas A12 54.04

26.08 27.96

CRI-B-NE 17Deveikas, Jacob C13 54.40

25.92 28.48

CRI-S-NE 17Hamann, Max W14 54.56

25.96 28.60

USC-NE 13Teixeira, Isabela O15 54.75

26.42 28.33

CRI-S-NE 14Collins, Brendan P16 54.87

26.40 28.47

CRI-B-NE 16Mou, Peter17 55.03

27.05 27.98

CRIM-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P18 55.04

26.71 28.33

CRIM-NE 14Giles, Ivan A19 55.37

26.33 29.04

CRIM-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel20 55.46

26.59 28.87

WTST-NE 17Harrington, PJ J*21 55.51

26.15 29.36

CRIM-NE 14Ventre, Jack P*21 55.51

26.76 28.75

CRI-B-NE 14Garvin, Duke23 55.58

26.48 29.10
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free)

CRI-B-NE 13Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K24 55.70

27.01 28.69

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R25 55.82

26.62 29.20

USC-NE 17Edison, Katie R26 55.89

26.82 29.07

CRIM-NE 14Moulson, William J27 56.03

26.64 29.39

CRI-B-NE 15Gonzalez, Noah S28 56.06

26.56 29.50

CRI-B-NE 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N29 56.13

27.14 28.99

CRI-B-NE 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M30 56.19

26.49 29.70

CRIM-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G*31 56.23

27.08 29.15

USC-NE 18Latham, Laura F*31 56.23

27.16 29.07

CRIM-NE 16Moulson, Charlotte B33 56.46

27.23 29.23

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J34 56.54

27.35 29.19

CRI-S-NE 18LaPuma, Brendan T35 56.55

27.16 29.39

CRI-S-NE 14Brausch, Pierce B36 56.58

27.21 29.37

CRIM-NE 13Hassani, Aya F37 56.65

27.34 29.31

CRIM-NE 15Swan, Katherine S38 56.83

27.49 29.34

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j39 56.91

27.83 29.08

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L40 56.93

27.29 29.64

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K41 57.27

27.43 29.84

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C42 57.38

27.19 30.19

CRIM-NE 18DiCenso, Alexa R43 57.52

27.45 30.07

USC-NE 17Juethner, Sophie G44 57.58

27.34 30.24

WTST-NE 17Doherty, Nolan T45 57.68

27.45 30.23

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Peyton S46 57.75

27.40 30.35

CRIM-NE 15Kelley, Kyla G47 57.77

27.69 30.08

CRI-B-NE 15Liu, Jaray48 57.81

27.55 30.26

CRIM-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira49 57.92

27.64 30.28

CRIM-NE 14Cui, Estella S50 58.17

28.20 29.97

WTST-NE 16Burnham, ava E51 58.24

27.95 30.29

UN-NE 17Brown, Laurel H52 58.34

28.27 30.07

CRIM-NE 14Michaud, Elle S53 58.41

28.01 30.40

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S54 58.72

28.20 30.52

CRIM-NE 13Kawai, Emma G55 58.76

27.93 30.83

CRIM-NE 18Davidson, Kara M56 58.86

28.19 30.67

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C57 58.92

28.46 30.46

CRI-S-NE 17Davis, Zoe E58 59.21

28.40 30.81

CRIM-NE 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O59 59.22

28.15 31.07

WTST-NE 16Cataldo, Olivia G*60 59.23

28.36 30.87

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I*60 59.23

28.66 30.57

CRIM-NE 15Dominici, Cara M62 59.25

28.46 30.79

CRI-B-NE 13Segal, Gabriel L63 59.29

28.63 30.66

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K64 59.32

28.39 30.93

USC-NE 14Tyrrell, Caroline M65 59.44

28.85 30.59

CRIM-NE 17Allardi, Mckenna M66 59.74

28.81 30.93

USC-NE 16Zenkin, Sophie A67 59.87

28.46 31.41

CRI-S-NE 13Grisanti, Max G68 1:00.11

29.26 30.85

CRI-B-NE 13Miller, Lucas P69 1:00.13

29.94 30.19

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J*70 1:00.49

28.89 31.60

CRIM-NE 15Neilly, Claire E*70 1:00.49

28.91 31.58

CRIM-NE 16Connor, Dane M72 1:00.71

29.10 31.61

CRIM-NE 15Marcella, Madelyn E73 1:00.77

28.94 31.83

CRIM-NE 16Rawle, Alan T74 1:00.79

29.93 30.86

CRI-B-NE 13Nieto Nieto, Hector75 1:01.03

28.85 32.18

CRI-S-NE 14Pattison, Lily A76 1:01.10

29.37 31.73

CRI-S-NE 15Bouvier, Ella77 1:01.12

29.80 31.32

WTST-NE 17Robson, Stella C78 1:01.18

29.43 31.75

CRI-S-NE 15Bullen, Morgan M79 1:01.28

29.50 31.78

WTST-NE 18Prosky Gilbert, Mary Kelly K80 1:01.53

29.38 32.15

CRIM-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J81 1:01.69

30.18 31.51

USC-NE 15Downer, Lindsey K82 1:01.94

29.83 32.11

CRIM-NE 18Sader, Nadine M83 1:02.05

29.61 32.44

USC-NE 14Petrossi, Vance R84 1:02.11

29.49 32.62

CRIM-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A85 1:02.31

30.15 32.16

CRIM-NE 13Narina, Nikhiladitya86 1:02.35

29.06 33.29

CRI-S-NE 13Giesler, Jillian P87 1:02.59

29.59 33.00

USC-NE 14Bobiak, Gabi G88 1:02.73

30.45 32.28

CRI-S-NE 14Ferreira, Emma M89 1:03.01

29.61 33.40

CRI-B-NE 14Kammer, Julia M90 1:03.06

30.73 32.33

CRIM-NE 13Smith, Jake A91 1:03.09

30.36 32.73

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C92 1:03.13

30.66 32.47

CRI-B-NE 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A93 1:03.16

29.92 33.24

CRI-B-NE 14DeVeau, Sophia P94 1:03.18

30.67 32.51

CRI-S-NE 14Blakesley, Caroline G95 1:03.36

30.37 32.99

CRI-B-NE 13Levari, Maayan M96 1:03.43

30.65 32.78

WTST-NE 16Hartshorn, Hannah M97 1:03.69

30.17 33.52

CRIM-NE 13Hazarika, Aneesa98 1:03.70

29.30 34.40

CRI-S-NE 13Miele, Dominic J99 1:03.71

30.56 33.15

USC-NE 15Lent, Emma K100 1:03.83

30.12 33.71

CRI-S-NE 13O'Neil, Taylor R101 1:03.87

30.13 33.74

CRI-S-NE 14Cabral, Kari R102 1:04.00

30.94 33.06

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J103 1:04.01

30.24 33.77

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Sydney P104 1:04.23

30.50 33.73

WTST-NE 13Amon, Addie C105 1:04.47

31.11 33.36

USC-NE 15Cardone, Madeleine J106 1:04.57

31.08 33.49
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free)

CRI-B-NE 13Gao, Ethan107 1:04.66

31.27 33.39

CRI-S-NE 14Rizzo, Santo V108 1:04.82

30.68 34.14

CRI-S-NE 13Clark, Dylan A109 1:04.84

31.68 33.16

CRI-S-NE 18Ronan, Allison C110 1:05.01

31.08 33.93

CRI-B-NE 13Pierce, Mary E111 1:05.11

30.67 34.44

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G112 1:05.30

31.07 34.23

CRIM-NE 16Williams, Noah D113 1:06.10

30.79 35.31

CRI-B-NE 13Sau, Audrey114 1:07.54

31.75 35.79

CRI-B-NE 13Alves, Maria C115 1:08.30

32.08 36.22

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A116 1:08.98

32.43 36.55

WTST-NE 14Anastos, Kate m117 1:09.20

32.63 36.57

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L118 1:09.26

34.20 35.06

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L119 1:09.41

32.29 37.12

CRI-B-NE 13Korideck, Meyssa H120 1:09.49

33.61 35.88

CRI-B-NE 13Gonzalez, Rebecca L121 1:10.53

33.86 36.67

CRI-B-NE 13Stewart, Alexa A122 1:11.05

33.45 37.60

CRI-S-NE 13Downing, Liam K123 1:12.24

34.61 37.63

CRI-B-NE 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E124 1:12.75

35.23 37.52

WTST-NE 14Bliss, Nicole L125 1:12.99

35.42 37.57

CRIM-NE 13Barnes, Sophia R126 1:14.18

34.68 39.50

CRI-S-NE 13Giardini, Emma S127 1:20.76

38.73 42.03

CRI-B-NE 13Marini, Lizzie R128 1:24.90

38.83 46.07

WTST-NE 13Rbeiz, Maxime A129 1:30.72

38.37 52.35

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J130 1:36.49

45.11 51.38

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-B-NE 16Zhang, Alan Y1 1:56.02

26.77 29.36 30.2529.64

CRI-B-NE 14Caputo, Quinn J2 1:56.17

27.89 29.56 29.4429.28

CRI-B-NE 21Yang, Calvin3 1:58.36

28.55 29.97 30.1229.72

CRIM-NE 16Chea, Rittivuth E4 2:00.46

28.24 29.97 30.8231.43

CRI-B-NE 17Granot, Nadav5 2:01.73

28.60 30.41 31.5431.18

CRI-B-NE 16Minassian, Nareg6 2:03.47

28.87 30.79 31.7432.07

CRI-B-NE 19Knightly, Tyler B7 2:03.95

29.47 31.44 31.1831.86

USC-NE 17Korbly, Isabella A8 2:05.17

29.69 31.77 31.5832.13

CRIM-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey9 2:05.50

29.76 31.43 32.0432.27

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Christopher W10 2:05.71

29.31 31.28 32.6532.47

CRI-B-NE 17Dietrich, Zach S11 2:06.42

30.73 31.81 31.5632.32

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J12 2:07.68

30.28 32.88 31.3433.18

CRI-B-NE 14Lu, Aaron L13 2:08.45

29.80 31.65 33.6133.39

CRIM-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P14 2:08.56

30.77 32.39 32.2933.11

CRI-S-NE 17Hamann, Max W15 2:08.74

30.33 33.41 32.2732.73

CRIM-NE 14Ventre, Jack P16 2:08.77

29.75 32.12 1:06.90

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O17 2:09.39

30.98 34.07 31.4032.94

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W18 2:10.20

30.31 33.54 32.8733.48

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R19 2:10.43

30.51 32.27 33.6933.96

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Henry H20 2:10.83

30.93 33.20 33.3133.39

CRI-B-NE 15Shaer, Ben Z21 2:11.17

31.00 33.10 33.6833.39

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J22 2:11.34

31.73 33.11 33.3433.16

UN-NE 17Brown, Laurel H23 2:11.52

32.07 33.09 33.1733.19

CRIM-NE 14Giles, Ivan A24 2:11.97

29.20 33.82 33.8535.10

USC-NE 13Teixeira, Isabela O25 2:12.33

30.51 33.19 34.2434.39

CRI-S-NE 15Kim, Andrew J26 2:13.17

30.83 34.22 33.8434.28

USC-NE 16McKenna, Thomas A27 2:13.34

31.54 33.52 34.0834.20

CRI-B-NE 14Kam, Ryan28 2:13.60

31.46 34.16 34.0033.98

USC-NE 18Latham, Laura F29 2:13.63

31.72 33.52 34.0234.37

CRIM-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel30 2:14.37

31.42 34.33 34.0134.61

CRIM-NE 17O'Connell, Gracie A31 2:14.59

31.76 33.66 34.5034.67

CRIM-NE 14Cui, Estella S32 2:14.86

31.77 33.56 34.3435.19

CRI-B-NE 15Chan, Daniel H33 2:15.15

31.59 33.86 34.7434.96

WTST-NE 17Doherty, Nolan T34 2:15.16

31.83 33.91 34.5034.92

CRI-S-NE 14Brausch, Pierce B35 2:15.77

32.28 34.27 34.1035.12

CRIM-NE 15Kelley, Kyla G36 2:16.05

32.47 34.19 34.6034.79

WTST-NE 16Burnham, ava E37 2:16.15

32.48 34.56 34.5934.52

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J38 2:16.56

32.68 34.96 34.4134.51

CRI-B-NE 16Roche, Ali M39 2:17.03

32.67 34.16 35.0135.19

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J40 2:18.23

31.99 35.58 35.1835.48

CRI-B-NE 17McGovern, Izzy C41 2:19.12

32.59 34.95 35.7235.86

USC-NE 13Park, Han42 2:19.25

33.78 35.77 34.6135.09

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S43 2:19.38

32.90 34.44 36.1735.87

CRI-B-NE 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N44 2:19.40

32.62 34.96 35.7836.04

CRIM-NE 15Marcella, Madelyn E45 2:19.47

32.31 34.13 37.1835.85

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K46 2:19.55

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B47 2:20.14

32.20 35.78 35.8636.30

CRI-B-NE 15Liu, Jaray48 2:20.59

33.33 35.73 35.2836.25

WTST-NE 17Harrington, PJ J49 2:20.66

33.12 36.02 35.4436.08

CRIM-NE 14Michaud, Elle S50 2:20.97

33.01 35.51 35.7836.67

CRI-B-NE 14Garvin, Duke51 2:21.20

33.02 36.03 35.1337.02

CRIM-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira52 2:21.23

32.72 35.35 36.2236.94

WTST-NE 18Prosky Gilbert, Mary Kelly K53 2:21.33

32.04 35.47 36.5237.30

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j54 2:21.34

34.04 35.99 34.3037.01

USC-NE 15Zhou, Chelsea E55 2:22.59

34.66 36.13 35.6636.14

CRIM-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A56 2:22.81

33.22 36.09 36.3737.13

USC-NE 16Zenkin, Sophie A57 2:23.01

33.62 35.77 37.1936.43

CRIM-NE 15Gust, Andrew C58 2:23.12

32.45 35.91 37.2137.55

USC-NE 16Sa, Neva M59 2:23.53

33.70 36.23 36.5437.06
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Back)

CRI-S-NE 17Davis, Zoe E60 2:23.65

34.98 36.04 35.9036.73

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C61 2:23.78

33.42 35.93 36.9937.44

CRI-B-NE 15McClintock, Sammy B62 2:24.53

33.13 36.58 36.7138.11

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C63 2:24.65

33.36 36.18 37.4337.68

WTST-NE 16Hartshorn, Hannah M64 2:24.85

33.47 36.02 37.9637.40

USC-NE 17Tsang, Rachel H65 2:25.06

32.54 36.10 38.2938.13

CRI-S-NE 17Demers, Will H66 2:26.49

33.34 36.53 37.9838.64

CRI-B-NE 15Knightly, Peyton D67 2:27.06

35.32 37.07 36.8437.83

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B68 2:27.39

CRIM-NE 13Balasubramanian, Krishna69 2:27.43

34.10 36.72 38.0638.55

CRI-S-NE 14Pattison, Lily A70 2:27.99

35.50 37.73 36.8537.91

CRI-S-NE 18Ronan, Allison C71 2:29.38

34.67 37.67 38.1738.87

CRI-S-NE 13Lam, George T72 2:29.43

35.87 38.65 36.3338.58

CRI-B-NE 13Miller, Lucas P73 2:29.46

36.03 37.91 37.4138.11

CRI-S-NE 17Kilcoyne, Katie E74 2:29.52

34.36 37.76 38.3339.07

CRIM-NE 15Holland, Skyler E75 2:29.69

35.52 37.69 38.0438.44

USC-NE 14Bobiak, Gabi G76 2:29.89

35.84 37.48 36.9839.59

WTST-NE 17Robson, Stella C77 2:30.48

30.98 34.52 39.1945.79

CRI-B-NE 14DeVeau, Sophia P78 2:30.54

35.11 38.61 37.7539.07

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I79 2:30.57

36.29 38.74 37.0138.53

CRI-B-NE 13Levari, Maayan M80 2:30.84

36.25 38.51 37.8238.26

CRIM-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J81 2:32.17

36.54 38.72 37.8339.08

CRI-B-NE 14Su, Tina Z82 2:32.66

36.64 38.86 38.1039.06

CRI-S-NE 13Miele, Dominic J83 2:32.73

36.31 37.89 38.5040.03

CRI-S-NE 17Ross, Donna M84 2:32.98

35.34 39.00 38.8039.84

CRI-B-NE 13Pierce, Mary E85 2:35.92

36.41 39.28 40.0140.22

CRI-S-NE 13O'Neil, Taylor R86 2:36.68

36.60 39.86 38.7741.45

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C87 2:37.43

37.53 40.55 39.4139.94

CRIM-NE 16Connor, Dane M88 2:37.45

37.25 39.53 40.2540.42

CRI-S-NE 15Bodor, Maddie G89 2:38.20

37.71 40.08 39.4640.95

CRI-S-NE 13Clark, Dylan A90 2:39.39

37.78 40.29 39.9141.41

CRI-S-NE 15Ellin, Faith M91 2:41.61

40.48

CRIM-NE 16Rawle, Alan T92 2:42.29

CRIM-NE 13Smith, Jake A93 2:43.48

40.31 41.66 39.5741.94

CRI-B-NE 13Alves, Maria C94 2:49.02

37.47 42.35 43.7645.44

CRI-B-NE 13Korideck, Meyssa H95 2:49.50

CRI-S-NE 14Rizzo, Santo V96 2:51.02

40.57 43.94 42.9943.52

CRI-S-NE 13Wirkus, Michael R97 2:55.07

CRI-S-NE 14Whalen, Kenzie R98 2:55.32

40.62 44.26 44.8545.59

CRI-B-NE 13Gonzalez, Rebecca L99 2:56.77

43.50 44.90 43.1645.21

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L100 2:59.55

44.9248.24

CRIM-NE 13Narina, Nikhiladitya101 3:06.93

41.23 45.88 48.6151.21

CRI-S-NE 13Giardini, Emma S102 3:11.29

45.50 49.61 50.0246.16

CRI-B-NE 13McAleer, Frances W103 3:15.16

45.77 49.75 49.5950.05

CRI-B-NE 13Marini, Lizzie R104 3:16.40

42.54 49.11 49.2755.48

CRIM-NE 13Rogers, Emily M--- DQ

34.93 39.75 38.9640.47

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 15Kim, Andrew J1 1:04.26

30.09 34.17

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R2 1:04.77

30.86 33.91

CRIM-NE 18Vasquez, Daniel A3 1:04.94

30.85 34.09

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W4 1:05.22

31.36 33.86

CRI-B-NE 15Chan, Daniel H5 1:05.27

30.60 34.67

CRIM-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W6 1:06.26

31.00 35.26

USC-NE 15Murray, Nathaniel D7 1:06.81

31.56 35.25

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J8 1:07.70

32.33 35.37

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J9 1:09.09

33.17 35.92

CRI-B-NE 17Deveikas, Jacob C10 1:09.30

32.17 37.13

CRI-S-NE 18LaPuma, Brendan T11 1:09.62

32.51 37.11

CRI-S-NE 17Hamann, Max W12 1:09.86

32.93 36.93

USC-NE 13Park, Han13 1:10.62

33.10 37.52

CRIM-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G14 1:10.73

33.23 37.50

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O15 1:11.46

34.52 36.94

CRIM-NE 18DiCenso, Alexa R16 1:12.22

34.30 37.92

CRIM-NE 14Giles, Ivan A17 1:12.54

1:12.64

CRIM-NE 14Michaud, Elle S18 1:12.57

34.32 38.25

CRI-B-NE 14Lu, Aaron L19 1:12.97

35.02 37.95

CRI-B-NE 13Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K20 1:13.07

34.58 38.49

USC-NE 14Petrossi, Vance R21 1:13.96

34.78 39.18

CRIM-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira22 1:14.09

35.46 38.63

WTST-NE 16Cataldo, Olivia G23 1:14.93

35.55 39.38

CRI-B-NE 15Liu, Jaray24 1:15.02

35.22 39.80

USC-NE 16Zenkin, Sophie A25 1:15.09

35.32 39.77

CRI-B-NE 15Gonzalez, Noah S26 1:15.15

35.83 39.32

CRI-S-NE 14Collins, Brendan P27 1:15.28

35.67 39.61

CRI-S-NE 17Demers, Will H28 1:15.34

35.24 40.10

CRIM-NE 14Ventre, Jack P29 1:15.50

36.05 39.45

CRIM-NE 15Holland, Skyler E30 1:15.66

35.99 39.67

CRIM-NE 15Neilly, Claire E31 1:15.83

35.58 40.25

CRI-B-NE 16Mou, Peter32 1:15.97

36.09 39.88

CRIM-NE 13Hassani, Aya F33 1:16.32

35.84 40.48

USC-NE 15Lent, Emma K34 1:16.54

CRI-B-NE 14Yoo, Andy35 1:16.56

36.21 40.35

USC-NE 16Sa, Neva M36 1:16.73

36.31 40.42

USC-NE 14Tyrrell, Caroline M37 1:16.96

37.12 39.84

CRIM-NE 15Gust, Andrew C38 1:16.97

35.93 41.04

USC-NE 17Church, Eleanor J39 1:17.13

36.15 40.98
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

CRIM-NE 15Dominici, Cara M40 1:17.20

36.20 41.00

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J41 1:17.50

35.63 41.87

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j42 1:17.51

37.10 40.41

CRIM-NE 13Kawai, Emma G43 1:18.07

37.36 40.71

CRIM-NE 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O44 1:18.24

36.40 41.84

CRI-B-NE 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M45 1:18.25

36.68 41.57

CRIM-NE 13Wang, Yiwei46 1:18.29

37.80 40.49

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B47 1:18.43

38.33 40.10

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K48 1:18.89

36.97 41.92

CRIM-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P49 1:19.59

37.87 41.72

CRI-S-NE 15Bodor, Maddie G50 1:19.67

37.92 41.75

CRI-B-NE 13Nieto Nieto, Hector51 1:19.80

37.51 42.29

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I52 1:20.03

37.25 42.78

CRI-B-NE 13Gao, Ethan53 1:20.29

38.40 41.89

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Peyton S54 1:20.72

38.26 42.46

CRIM-NE 16Moulson, Charlotte B55 1:20.77

38.89 41.88

CRIM-NE 14Moulson, William J56 1:20.81

38.40 42.41

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K57 1:20.84

38.33 42.51

CRI-S-NE 14Rizzo, Santo V58 1:21.22

38.15 43.07

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Sydney P59 1:21.44

37.78 43.66

CRI-B-NE 13Levari, Maayan M60 1:21.83

39.45 42.38

CRI-S-NE 15Bouvier, Ella61 1:22.80

39.69 43.11

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S62 1:22.88

39.27 43.61

CRI-S-NE 17Ross, Donna M63 1:22.90

39.47 43.43

CRIM-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J64 1:23.11

38.87 44.24

CRI-S-NE 18Ronan, Allison C65 1:23.22

39.56 43.66

WTST-NE 17Robson, Stella C66 1:23.47

38.91 44.56

CRIM-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A67 1:23.50

39.78 43.72

USC-NE 15Cardone, Madeleine J68 1:23.53

39.37 44.16

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L69 1:23.61

38.75 44.86

CRI-S-NE 13Grisanti, Max G70 1:23.91

40.22 43.69

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B71 1:24.04

40.50 43.54

CRIM-NE 13Narina, Nikhiladitya72 1:24.43

38.66 45.77

CRI-B-NE 14Kammer, Julia M73 1:25.93

40.86 45.07

WTST-NE 14Anastos, Kate m74 1:26.13

40.49 45.64

CRI-S-NE 14Ferreira, Emma M75 1:26.25

41.20 45.05

CRI-S-NE 17Kilcoyne, Katie E76 1:26.56

41.67 44.89

CRIM-NE 16Connor, Dane M77 1:26.76

41.29 45.47

CRI-B-NE 14Su, Tina Z78 1:27.89

41.65 46.24

CRI-S-NE 14Cabral, Kari R79 1:28.01

42.36 45.65

CRIM-NE 13Rogers, Emily M80 1:29.89

41.98 47.91

CRI-S-NE 13Downing, Liam K81 1:29.96

43.13 46.83

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A82 1:30.17

43.38 46.79

CRIM-NE 13Smith, Jake A83 1:30.39

44.17 46.22

CRI-B-NE 13Pierce, Mary E84 1:30.84

42.90 47.94

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G85 1:31.21

42.78 48.43

CRI-B-NE 13Stewart, Alexa A86 1:32.00

43.85 48.15

CRIM-NE 13Barnes, Sophia R87 1:32.98

44.31 48.67

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L88 1:33.06

43.58 49.48

CRI-B-NE 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A89 1:34.81

44.12 50.69

CRI-S-NE 13Clark, Dylan A90 1:36.72

46.27 50.45

WTST-NE 13Amon, Addie C*91 1:36.97

45.45 51.52

CRI-B-NE 13McAleer, Frances W*91 1:36.97

45.91 51.06

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L93 1:38.07

45.31 52.76

CRI-S-NE 15Ellin, Faith M94 1:38.83

46.27 52.56

CRI-B-NE 13Sau, Audrey95 1:41.55

48.17 53.38

CRI-S-NE 13Wirkus, Michael R96 1:41.93

48.66 53.27

CRI-S-NE 13Giardini, Emma S97 1:44.14

48.66 55.48

CRI-S-NE 14Whalen, Kenzie R98 1:45.60

49.78 55.82

WTST-NE 14Bliss, Nicole L99 1:47.72

51.01 56.71

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J100 1:51.50

53.86 57.64

CRI-B-NE 13Marini, Lizzie R101 1:55.91

54.35 1:01.56

CRI-B-NE 13Gonzalez, Rebecca L--- DQ

48.31 55.41

WTST-NE 13Rbeiz, Maxime A--- DQ

56.41 1:03.50

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-B-NE 21Yang, Calvin1 2:00.78

27.02 30.46 32.2731.03

CRI-B-NE 14Caputo, Quinn J2 2:01.10

27.10 31.22 31.3531.43

CRI-B-NE 16Minassian, Nareg3 2:03.41

26.96 30.65 33.0432.76

CRI-S-NE 15Kim, Andrew J4 2:03.65

27.52 31.40 32.0632.67

CRIM-NE 18Vasquez, Daniel A5 2:05.60

27.72 31.43 33.7132.74

CRI-B-NE 17Granot, Nadav6 2:05.82

27.36 31.07 34.3533.04

CRIM-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W7 2:06.85

27.59 31.08 34.6433.54

CRIM-NE 16Chea, Rittivuth E8 2:07.35

28.44 31.71 34.1333.07

CRI-B-NE 19Knightly, Tyler B9 2:07.38

28.14 31.90 34.0733.27

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Christopher W10 2:08.24

28.15 32.34 34.7533.00

CRI-B-NE 17Dietrich, Zach S11 2:10.19

28.68 32.30 34.8634.35

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J12 2:10.29

30.75 33.93 32.4933.12

CRIM-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel13 2:11.13

28.91 31.88 34.3635.98

CRI-B-NE 15Shaer, Ben Z14 2:11.31

29.31 32.87 35.0434.09

CRI-B-NE 14Kam, Ryan15 2:12.06

29.53 33.70 34.8334.00

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J16 2:12.54

29.68 33.61 34.3834.87

USC-NE 17Korbly, Isabella A17 2:12.75

29.72 33.91 34.1135.01

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Henry H18 2:13.31

29.63 33.60 35.0535.03
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Fly)

CRIM-NE 15Swan, Katherine S19 2:15.82

29.85 34.52 36.0035.45

CRI-B-NE 14Lu, Aaron L20 2:16.68

29.14 33.40 37.2236.92

CRIM-NE 17O'Connell, Gracie A21 2:16.81

29.60 34.06 35.8737.28

CRIM-NE 18Davidson, Kara M22 2:17.10

30.59 34.63 36.3035.58

USC-NE 17Edison, Katie R23 2:17.84

30.69 35.22 35.5636.37

UN-NE 17Brown, Laurel H24 2:17.95

31.64 34.85 35.7035.76

USC-NE 17Church, Eleanor J25 2:19.06

30.38 34.96 36.9736.75

CRIM-NE 13Hassani, Aya F26 2:20.17

30.34 34.98 37.2637.59

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W27 2:22.17

28.80 38.71 34.7239.94

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O28 2:22.25

31.16 37.15 35.1638.78

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J29 2:22.48

30.37 37.08 38.4436.59

USC-NE 13Teixeira, Isabela O30 2:22.74

29.45 35.75 39.0338.51

CRI-B-NE 14Yoo, Andy31 2:22.92

30.02 34.87 40.6437.39

CRIM-NE 15Kelley, Kyla G32 2:23.04

30.80 35.61 38.7537.88

CRIM-NE 15Neilly, Claire E33 2:23.39

31.21 36.17 38.1337.88

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J34 2:23.64

30.08 35.96 39.7037.90

CRI-S-NE 17Davis, Zoe E35 2:25.59

32.71 37.07 37.8837.93

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Peyton S36 2:26.84

32.24 36.74 39.3738.49

CRIM-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey37 2:27.05

30.84 37.37 38.0140.83

CRIM-NE 16Rawle, Alan T38 2:27.21

32.38 37.71 39.3437.78

CRI-S-NE 14Brausch, Pierce B39 2:27.86

32.15 36.58 39.6739.46

CRI-B-NE 15McClintock, Sammy B40 2:28.41

31.60 37.30 39.4040.11

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C41 2:29.60

33.09 36.90 40.0739.54

CRI-B-NE 15Knightly, Peyton D42 2:30.49

32.61 38.32 40.0039.56

CRI-B-NE 15Gonzalez, Noah S43 2:31.22

29.47 35.45 45.1341.17

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C44 2:31.27

33.85 38.23 39.4039.79

CRI-B-NE 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M45 2:31.28

30.93 36.36 43.5140.48

CRIM-NE 13Kawai, Emma G46 2:31.50

32.48 37.69 40.4040.93

CRI-S-NE 17Demers, Will H47 2:32.12

31.82 38.81 39.8241.67

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B48 2:32.35

33.03 38.57 40.1540.60

CRI-S-NE 17Ross, Donna M49 2:32.53

33.61 38.45 40.3640.11

CRI-B-NE 16Roche, Ali M50 2:32.57

32.53 37.74 41.7340.57

USC-NE 17Tsang, Rachel H51 2:32.60

31.96 37.02 43.4140.21

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B52 2:34.21

34.45 40.67 38.4440.65

CRI-S-NE 13Giesler, Jillian P53 2:35.73

34.32 38.90 42.2640.25

USC-NE 14Bobiak, Gabi G54 2:41.81

35.36 40.98 41.5643.91

CRI-S-NE 15Bullen, Morgan M55 2:43.23

34.27 40.64 44.7243.60

CRIM-NE 13Balasubramanian, Krishna56 2:45.25

34.38 40.62 45.9844.27

CRI-B-NE 13Nieto Nieto, Hector*57 2:45.86

35.28 42.45 44.0744.06

CRIM-NE 16Connor, Dane M*57 2:45.86

37.02 40.99 41.8246.03

CRI-S-NE 14Blakesley, Caroline G59 2:46.22

33.38 39.55 47.0646.23

CRIM-NE 13Rogers, Emily M60 2:47.09

35.56 43.05 43.2645.22

CRI-B-NE 13Segal, Gabriel L61 2:49.38

39.30 42.83 40.7346.52

CRI-S-NE 15Ellin, Faith M62 2:50.92

37.48 45.19 42.4245.83

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K63 2:54.34

35.25 44.56 46.9447.59

CRI-B-NE 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E64 2:54.69

38.24 44.79 45.9845.68

CRI-S-NE 17Kilcoyne, Katie E65 3:01.12

38.83 47.25 46.9148.13

CRI-B-NE 13Sau, Audrey66 3:10.22

38.21 45.54 52.4754.00

CRI-B-NE 13McAleer, Frances W67 3:47.82

48.12 1:00.89 56.591:02.22

CRI-B-NE 13Gao, Ethan--- DQ

38.25 44.08 50.5646.65

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-B-NE 21Yang, Calvin1 1:55.98

25.66 29.70 27.4433.18

CRI-B-NE 16Zhang, Alan Y2 1:57.38

25.04 29.87 27.7034.77

CRI-B-NE 14Caputo, Quinn J3 1:58.79

25.09 28.77 28.9435.99

CRI-B-NE 16Minassian, Nareg4 2:01.87

26.21 31.06 27.9536.65

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J5 2:04.36

28.03 31.51 28.1936.63

CRI-B-NE 17Granot, Nadav6 2:04.41

26.65 31.31 28.1438.31

USC-NE 16Reinhorn, Noam M7 2:05.49

26.88 31.27 30.9436.40

CRIM-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W8 2:05.71

27.04 31.94 29.4837.25

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Christopher W9 2:06.00

26.10 32.61 29.2838.01

CRI-B-NE 19Knightly, Tyler B10 2:06.90

27.39 31.83 28.8738.81

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R11 2:08.00

28.67 32.27 29.4637.60

CRI-S-NE 15Kim, Andrew J12 2:08.31

26.73 33.25 30.0738.26

CRIM-NE 16Chea, Rittivuth E13 2:09.13

27.00 31.45 30.5640.12

CRIM-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey14 2:09.71

28.27 32.64 28.5040.30

CRI-B-NE 17Dietrich, Zach S15 2:09.87

27.81 33.40 29.9038.76

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W16 2:10.50

27.53 33.53 29.4040.04

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O17 2:11.02

28.86 34.98 27.7339.45

USC-NE 15Murray, Nathaniel D18 2:11.17

27.84 34.60 30.7637.97

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Henry H19 2:11.61

29.05 33.57 29.0539.94

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J20 2:12.22

28.90 33.71 29.8039.81

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J21 2:13.36

28.87 35.07 30.3839.04

USC-NE 17Pillion, Ryan J22 2:13.49

28.33 33.18 31.0140.97

CRI-B-NE 15Shaer, Ben Z23 2:14.67

27.89 34.23 29.1143.44

CRIM-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P24 2:14.84

30.70 32.16 29.5542.43

CRIM-NE 14Ventre, Jack P25 2:14.85

30.40 32.42 30.4641.57

CRI-B-NE 14Kam, Ryan26 2:15.51

29.51 35.39 31.1239.49

CRIM-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel27 2:15.64

29.99 35.88 31.7438.03

CRIM-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G28 2:15.78

28.94 35.44 31.9339.47

CRI-B-NE 17Deveikas, Jacob C29 2:16.59

29.02 35.46 32.1239.99

USC-NE 16McKenna, Thomas A30 2:16.64

30.06 34.47 31.4140.70

CRIM-NE 14Giles, Ivan A31 2:17.27

28.06 34.52 31.8042.89

USC-NE 18Latham, Laura F32 2:17.96

29.68 34.96 31.0842.24
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM)

CRIM-NE 15Swan, Katherine S33 2:18.20

29.15 35.64 30.5842.83

CRI-S-NE 17Davis, Zoe E34 2:18.23

29.76 36.81 32.8238.84

USC-NE 13Park, Han35 2:18.61

31.12 36.72 30.8939.88

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C36 2:18.66

31.19 35.32 32.5139.64

CRI-S-NE 17Demers, Will H37 2:19.21

30.33 34.01 31.6643.21

CRIM-NE 17O'Connell, Gracie A38 2:19.26

29.27 34.26 32.0543.68

CRI-S-NE 14Collins, Brendan P39 2:19.43

29.66 35.71 31.6542.41

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r40 2:19.66

28.85 37.35 30.5642.90

CRI-B-NE 17McGovern, Izzy C41 2:19.78

30.07 36.46 31.2442.01

CRIM-NE 15Dominici, Cara M42 2:20.28

31.17 36.26 32.3240.53

CRI-B-NE 16Roche, Ali M43 2:20.83

31.43 35.63 32.4641.31

CRI-B-NE 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N44 2:20.90

30.39 35.70 30.6244.19

CRI-B-NE 13Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K45 2:21.02

CRIM-NE 15Kelley, Kyla G46 2:21.09

30.57 35.35 31.7543.42

CRIM-NE 14Cui, Estella S47 2:21.17

30.21 34.59 32.2744.10

CRIM-NE 14Michaud, Elle S48 2:21.41

30.92 36.66 32.4041.43

CRIM-NE 13Kawai, Emma G49 2:21.54

32.05 35.32 1:14.17

CRI-B-NE 14Yoo, Andy50 2:21.61

29.16 34.79 32.6645.00

CRI-B-NE 15McClintock, Sammy B51 2:21.69

30.53 38.40 32.2840.48

CRIM-NE 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O52 2:22.10

30.49 36.01 32.4843.12

CRIM-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira53 2:22.23

30.51 38.20 31.2742.25

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j54 2:22.27

30.86 36.91 31.6742.83

CRIM-NE 15Marcella, Madelyn E55 2:22.32

31.95 36.13 32.1142.13

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J56 2:22.44

29.74 36.01 33.2843.41

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B57 2:22.66

33.62 37.32 30.2041.52

CRI-S-NE 18LaPuma, Brendan T58 2:23.36

30.23 40.69 34.5737.87

CRIM-NE 18Davidson, Kara M59 2:23.40

30.17 36.80 32.8543.58

CRI-B-NE 14Garvin, Duke60 2:23.70

30.46 36.79 31.0245.43

USC-NE 17Tsang, Rachel H61 2:24.18

30.94 35.38 32.6445.22

CRIM-NE 14Moulson, William J62 2:24.35

31.14 35.79 31.8745.55

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C63 2:24.63

32.11 36.38 33.8842.26

CRIM-NE 18DiCenso, Alexa R64 2:24.76

30.51 37.38 34.5642.31

CRI-S-NE 13Lam, George T65 2:24.83

33.45 38.01 32.5140.86

CRIM-NE 15Neilly, Claire E66 2:25.14

30.80 37.41 33.8943.04

USC-NE 16Sa, Neva M67 2:25.40

32.24 37.93 32.7642.47

CRIM-NE 16Moulson, Charlotte B68 2:25.54

31.30 36.94 33.4843.82

CRIM-NE 15Gust, Andrew C69 2:25.58

31.33 36.96 34.9242.37

USC-NE 15Lent, Emma K70 2:25.67

32.11 37.41 34.9541.20

CRIM-NE 15Holland, Skyler E71 2:26.88

32.85 39.21 33.6441.18

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I72 2:26.98

31.80 37.97 33.1344.08

WTST-NE 17Galicki, Elizabeth K73 2:26.99

30.93 37.32 32.1946.55

CRI-B-NE 13Segal, Gabriel L74 2:27.07

30.63 36.78 32.5347.13

WTST-NE 16Cataldo, Olivia G75 2:27.44

33.08 37.37 33.4843.51

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S76 2:27.61

31.14 35.45 33.2647.76

WTST-NE 14Schow, Emma L77 2:27.86

30.77 36.83 32.8147.45

CRIM-NE 18Sader, Nadine M78 2:28.54

CRI-B-NE 15Knightly, Peyton D79 2:28.59

32.90 38.51 32.4244.76

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B80 2:28.83

31.10 37.84 34.4345.46

CRI-S-NE 13Giesler, Jillian P81 2:28.86

32.30 36.85 33.1946.52

USC-NE 14Tyrrell, Caroline M82 2:28.98

34.80 37.09 33.7243.37

CRIM-NE 17Allardi, Mckenna M83 2:29.03

32.00 39.77 31.1046.16

WTST-NE 17Harrington, PJ J84 2:29.24

30.42 37.73 32.4948.60

CRIM-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A85 2:29.75

31.79 38.22 33.6546.09

USC-NE 15Zhou, Chelsea E86 2:30.92

33.14 36.87 35.7645.15

CRIM-NE 13Balasubramanian, Krishna87 2:30.99

32.79 36.55 33.4148.24

CRI-B-NE 13Miller, Lucas P88 2:31.06

32.68 37.76 34.8345.79

CRIM-NE 13Wang, Yiwei89 2:32.35

33.49 39.78 34.9644.12

USC-NE 15Downer, Lindsey K90 2:32.66

32.83 37.97 34.6847.18

WTST-NE 17Robson, Stella C91 2:32.92

31.48 38.79 32.9649.69

WTST-NE 16Burnham, ava E92 2:32.94

30.74 36.84 35.3250.04

CRI-S-NE 18Ronan, Allison C93 2:33.07

32.38 37.47 36.6146.61

CRI-S-NE 15Bullen, Morgan M94 2:33.48

32.35 37.45 35.3848.30

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K95 2:33.74

34.40 36.61 35.1547.58

CRIM-NE 16Connor, Dane M96 2:34.94

33.52 42.14 33.9845.30

CRI-B-NE 14DeVeau, Sophia P97 2:35.10

33.81 37.97 35.0348.29

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Sydney P98 2:35.81

35.63 39.66 34.6945.83

CRI-S-NE 14Ferreira, Emma M99 2:36.13

33.89 38.17 34.6249.45

CRIM-NE 16Rawle, Alan T100 2:36.30

32.67 41.87 34.7347.03

CRIM-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J101 2:36.78

36.32 40.32 34.3645.78

CRI-S-NE 13Miele, Dominic J102 2:36.84

36.94 39.14 34.2446.52

CRI-S-NE 14Blakesley, Caroline G103 2:37.42

32.02 39.44 37.1348.83

WTST-NE 18Prosky Gilbert, Mary Kelly K104 2:38.73

33.36 38.36 34.5452.47

CRI-S-NE 17Kilcoyne, Katie E105 2:38.82

37.74 39.44 34.7346.91

CRI-B-NE 14Kammer, Julia M106 2:40.58

37.56 39.14 34.6549.23

CRI-S-NE 13O'Neil, Taylor R107 2:40.98

35.49 41.29 35.4348.77

CRIM-NE 13Hazarika, Aneesa108 2:41.31

34.61 40.30 37.4748.93

CRI-S-NE 14Cabral, Kari R109 2:41.84

35.26 40.54 37.1948.85

CRI-B-NE 14Su, Tina Z110 2:42.48

37.35 39.96 36.5848.59

WTST-NE 16Hartshorn, Hannah M111 2:44.26

34.70 36.83 37.4355.30

CRIM-NE 13Smith, Jake A112 2:45.06

35.31 43.11 35.7850.86

CRIM-NE 13Rogers, Emily M113 2:46.70

35.85 40.50 39.1251.23

WTST-NE 14Richards, Ella J114 2:49.54

40.62 42.37 40.2446.31

CRI-S-NE 14Rizzo, Santo V115 2:51.20

36.92 42.34 40.8751.07

CRI-B-NE 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A116 2:51.81

35.30 42.53 40.7653.22

WTST-NE 13Amon, Addie C117 2:53.06

36.60 45.02 33.9257.52
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NE 2021 Crimson Jan 22-24 Team Specialty - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM)

CRI-B-NE 13Korideck, Meyssa H118 2:53.68

37.69 43.62 40.0752.30

CRI-B-NE 13Stewart, Alexa A119 2:54.52

40.85 46.25 37.4050.02

WTST-NE 16Dyer, Gigi G120 2:54.61

41.73 46.16 37.0849.64

CRI-B-NE 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E121 2:55.12

37.03 47.35 36.2454.50

WTST-NE 13Rigaud, Sophie L122 2:56.24

41.13 43.93 38.5252.66

WTST-NE 14Anastos, Kate m123 2:56.48

39.62 47.58 41.1548.13

CRI-S-NE 14Whalen, Kenzie R124 3:04.44

40.10 46.31 39.4258.61

WTST-NE 13Milligan, Ava L125 3:04.74

40.24 40.80

WTST-NE 13Coleman, Trinity A126 3:09.45

41.40 50.47 43.5354.05

WTST-NE 14Bliss, Nicole L127 3:14.66

47.96 49.97 40.7356.00

CRI-S-NE 13Giardini, Emma S128 3:25.52

53.01 52.07 44.7655.68

UN-NE 17Brown, Laurel H--- DQ

29.98 33.60 31.6642.01

USC-NE 14Petrossi, Vance R--- DQ

32.17 38.18 32.9842.13

CRI-S-NE 13Wirkus, Michael R--- DQ

54.92 47.20 41.4155.60

CRI-S-NE 13Downing, Liam K--- DQ

42.60 45.69 39.8850.10

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C--- DQ

36.16 41.12 38.6251.40

CRIM-NE 13Narina, Nikhiladitya--- DQ

42.40 52.32 40.8953.01

CRI-S-NE 17Ross, Donna M--- DQ

33.17 40.13 35.9146.39


